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1. TRAFHIEFEORETY RA4AA~9A OREFRIKRE (BAI:m - %)

=3 48 55 68 78 8H 98
(iﬁi) 123 150 242 271 158 199
SF4E 144 57 125 304 69 30
%E/tgz 117.1% 38.0% 51.7% 112.2% 43.7% 15.1%

(9B IZ15H 0B % T 1)

2. AFNZLOEKE (R BEIKR (LB 0 KAL)
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Ao (Fm?) (Fm?) (%) (BERE - £ 471)
8H27H 630 488.5 77.5% -1.7%
8H28H 630 477.7 75.8% -1.7%
8B 29H 630 466.8 74.1% -1.7%
8H30H 630 455.2 12.2% -1.9%
8A31H 630 443.0 70.3% -1.9%
981H 630 431.8 68.5% -1.8%
9A82H 630 429.0 68.1% -0.4%
98 3R 630 427.0 67.8% -0.3%
9848 630 425.4 67.5% -0.3%
9HbHH 630 423.1 67.2% -0.3%
986H 630 418.9 66.5% -0.7%
987H 630 415.0 65.9% -0.6%
98 8H 630 410.0 65.1% -0.8%
9A89H 630 404.9 64.3% -0.8%
9810H 630 400.2 63.5% -0.8%
9811H 630 394.8 62.7% -0.8%
9812H 630 390.1 61.9% -0.8%
98 13H 630 385.6 61.2% -0.7%
98 14H 630 380.0 60.3% -0.9%
98 15H 630 374.6 59.4% -0.9%
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